Exhibit A — Price List
Audio-Visual Products — Sales and Services

Maple Lane Media

Contract Number 152120

Available Service Area Zones: Zone 1

Definitions for Hourly Labor Rates:

o Weekday Daytime Hours: Monday through Friday from 7:30 AM through 5:00 PM Central Time

o Weekday Evening Hours: Monday through Thursday 5:01 PM through 7:29 AM Central Time

o Weekend and Holiday Hours: 5:01 PM Friday through 7:29 AM Monday Central Time and State
Designated Holidays

1) Audio-Visual Product Rental

“Event Rate” is for a period longer than three days and shorter than one week.

Product Category Product One Day | Two Day Three Day | Event Weekly Additional
Information Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Information
Dynacord D-Lite
1.1 Speakers Speaker Systems $175.00 | $262.50 $350.00 $437.50 $525.00
(2 tops/ 2 subs)
1.2 Powered EV SXA360 $35.00 $52.50 $70.00 $87.50 $105.00
Speakers with EV ZXA1Q $28.00 $42.00 $56.00 $70.00 $84.00
Tripods QSC K8.2 $28.00 $42.00 $56.00 $70.00 $84.00
Allen & Heath
7ed10 $38.00 $57.00 $76.00 $95.00 $114.00
Allen & Heath
QU16-502525 $92.00 $138.00 $184.00 $230.00 $276.00
Digital Mixer
Allen & Heath
. . QU24CX-595857 $150.00 $225.00 $300.00 $375.00 $450.00
1.3 Audio Mixers L .
Digital Mixer
Midas M32R
Digital Mixer $130.00 $195.00 $260.00 $325.00 $390.00
m:gz:‘ M32Digital | 16000 | $240.00 | $32000 | $400.00 | $480.00
Yamaha MG12XU,
Mackie 1402 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00
1.4 Audio Recorders | Zoom MP3 $38.00 $57.00 $76.00 $95.00 $114.00
. . Dynacord
1.5 Audio Amplifiers Amplifier $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $125.00 $150.00
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1.6 Digital Signal
Processors and
Enhancers

No Award

1.7 Microphone
(Wired with Stand)

Shure SM58

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

Audio Technica
AT8531 Panel
Microphones

$18.00

$27.00

$36.00

$45.00

$54.00

Bosch CCSPTT
Push to Talk Table
Microphones

$18.00

$27.00

$36.00

$45.00

$54.00

Audio Technica
Podium
Microphones

$18.00

$27.00

$36.00

$45.00

$54.00

1.8 Microphones
(Wireless)

Shure
QLXD124/85
Digital Wireless
Handheld/Lapel
Combos

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

Shure ULXDQ
Digital Wireless
Handheld/Lapel

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

Shure UHF-R
Digital Wireless
Handheld/Lapel

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

Sennheiser ew100
Wireless
Handheld/Lapel
Combos

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

Catchbox
Audience
Microphone

$95.00

$142.50

$190.00

$237.50

$285.00

Includes
Wireless
Transmitter
and Receiver

Countryman
Isomax Headset

$12.00

$18.00

$24.00

$30.00

$36.00

1.9 Assisted Audio
Products

No Award

1.10 Audio
Enhancers

No Award

1.11 Audio Playback
Equipment

5 Disc CD Changer

$15.00

$22.50

$30.00

$37.50

$45.00
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Panasonic

AC160AP HD $175.00 $262.50 $350.00 $437.50 $525.00
Camera
Sony PMW-EW3
HD Camera $175.00 $262.50 $350.00 $437.50 $525.00
Panasonic HPX300
2.1Video C i
iaeo Lameras gtaurzza with $325.00 | $487.50 | $650.00 | $812.50 | $975.00
Configuration
Panasonic HPX500
Camera with $325.00 | $487.50 | $650.00 | $81250 | $975.00
Studio
Configuration
. -, Final Cut Pro Price does
ﬁri;/:ite: Editing Portable System | $175.00 | $262.50 | $350.00 | $437.50 | $525.00 | notinclude
operator.
2.3 Video Mixers No Award
Analog Way Pulse | «3 /000 | ¢51000 | $680.00 | $850.00 | $1,020.00
3G Switcher
QuickVu 36 $300.00 | $450.00 | $600.00 | $750.00 | $900.00
Switcher
Sony MC5-8M $340.00 | $510.00 | $680.00 | $850.00 | $1,020.00
Switcher
Panasonic AV-
2.4 Video Switchers HS400A HD $340.00 $510.00 $680.00 $850.00 $1,020.00
and Switcher
Player/Recorders AJA Ki-Pro
Recorder with
250Gb or 500Gb $112.00 $168.00 $224.00 $280.00 $336.00
Harddrive
Blackmagic Video
Assist 4k Recorder $56.00 $84.00 $112.00 $140.00 $168.00
Sony DSR30 Mini
DV Recorder $30.00 $45.00 $60.00 $75.00 $90.00
2.5 Video DataVideo
Routing/Distribution | Converter DAC 70 »37.00 255.50 >74.00 292.50 »111.00
Blackmagic HD-SDI
DA Distribution $37.00 $55.50 $74.00 $92.50 $111.00
Amplifier
Missing Link SDI to
HDMI Converter $18.00 $27.00 $36.00 $45.00 $54.00
2.6 Slide Projectors No Award
Frosted Podium Photos
3.1 Audio-Visual (Custom Made) »98.00 »147.00 »196.00 »245.00 »294.00 available
Lect Podi i
ecterns/Podiums | Clear Plexiglass $40.00 | $60.00 $80.00 | $100.00 | $12000 |“PO"
Podium request.
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3.2 Audio-Visual
Staging Materials

No Award

3.3 Pipe and Drape
(Unit of Measure is
10’ per Section)

Black Velour
Drape with
uprights/crossbar
per 10’

$67.00

$100.50

$134.00

$167.50

$201.00

Gray Velour Drape
with
uprights/crossbar
per 10’

$80.00

$120.00

$160.00

$200.00

$240.00

3.4 Audio-Visual
Rolling Carts

Dalite 42” Rolling
Cart with skirt

$11.00

$16.50

$22.00

$27.50

$33.00

Dalite 54 Rolling
Cart

$15.00

$22.50

$30.00

$37.50

$45.00

7.1 Portable
Projectors

NEC NP-M300X
3000 LCD Lumen

$95.00

$142.50

$190.00

$237.50

$285.00

Eiki 4000 Lumen
LCD

$115.00

$172.50

$230.00

$287.50

$345.00

NEC NP-M403H
4000 Lumen LCD

$115.00

$172.50

$230.00

$287.50

$345.00

Panasonic PT-
VX500 5000
Lumen LCD

$125.00

$187.50

$250.00

$312.50

$375.00

Panasonic PT-
RZ770BU 7000
Lumen Laser Proj.
with Lens

$375.00

$562.50

$750.00

$937.50

$1,125.00

Christie DHD951-Q
8000 Lumens LCD
Projector with
Lens

$375.00

$562.50

$750.00

$937.50

$1,125.00

Panasonic PT-
RZ12KU 12,000
Laser Projector
with Lens

$675.00

$1,012.50

$1,350.00

$1,687.50

$2,025.00

Various
Lenses
Available

8.1 Portable Screens

Dalite 8’ Tripod
Screens with Skirt

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

$60.00

Apex 8’ Fast Fold
Front Projection
Screens with Skirt

$45.00

$67.50

$90.00

$112.50

$135.00

AV Sumpfl 6’ x
10’8” Front or

$95.00

$142.50

$190.00

$237.50

$285.00
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Rear Screen with
Skirt

AV Sumpfl 6’9" x

12’ Front or Rear $115.00 $172.50 $230.00 $287.50 $345.00
Screen with Skirt
AV Sumpfl 711" x
14’ Front or Rear $126.00 $189.00 $252.00 $315.00 $378.00
Screen with Skirt
AV Sumpfl 9" x 16’
Front or Rear $133.00 | $199.50 | $266.00 $332.50 $399.00
Screen with Skirt
Vizio E320VA 32”
Monitor with $30.00 $45.00 $60.00 $75.00 $90.00
Table Stand
9.1 LCD/LED Vizio E420VA 42”
Displays/Monitors Monitor with $72.00 $108.00 $144.00 $180.00 $216.00
" Can be
(Up to 507) Table Stand
Toshiba 49L621U mounted on
50” Monitors with | $145.00 | $217.50 | $290.00 | $362.50 | $a3s.00 |2 Crussstand
Chief Stand
Vizio E65-E1 65” Can be
9.2 LCD/LED LEI? Monitors on $175.00 $262.50 $350.00 $437.50 $525.00 | mounted on
) . Chief Stand a truss stand.
Displays/Monitors — —
(Over 50”) V|2|o'80 LEP
Monitors with $375.00 $562.50 $750.00 $937.50 $1,125.00
Truss Stand
.. D’San Speaker
9-3 Digital Speaker | ;o \vithLarge | $75.00 | $11250 | $150.00 | $187.50 | $225.00
Timers .
Display
10.1 Interactive
Displays/Monitors No Award
10.? Interactive No Award
Projectors
10.3 Interactive No Award
Overlays
11.1' Hologram No Award
Devices
11.2 Virtual Reality No Award
Option Power G3
ARS System with $110.00 $165.00 $220.00 $275.00 $330.00
12. Audience Base Station
Response Systems Option Power G3
ARS Keypads $5.00 $7.50 $10.00 $12.50 $15.00
(priced per each)
13.15tage Lighting | 2 —ETC S4 Leko $130.00 | $195.00 | $260.00 | $325.00 | $390.00

Package

Light Packages
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with Stands,
Controller

4 - ETC S4 Leko
Light Packages
with Stands,
Controller

$187.00

$280.50

$374.00

$467.50

$561.00

8 —ETC S4 Leko
Light Packages
with Stands,
Controller

$262.00

$393.00

$524.00

$655.00

$786.00

ENG Stage or
Camera Lighting
Kit

$56.00

$84.00

$112.00

$140.00

$168.00

Arri 3 Point Stage
or Camera Light
Kit

$92.00

$138.00

$184.00

$230.00

$276.00

13.2 LED Décor
Lights

AMDJ LED
Uplights

$26.00

$39.00

$52.00

$65.00

$78.00

ColorBlast 12TR
LED Uplights

$38.00

$57.00

$76.00

$95.00

$114.00

Chauvet SlimPar
LED Uplights

$26.00

$39.00

$52.00

$65.00

$78.00

Elation Opti Tri Par
LED Uplights

$33.00

$49.50

$66.00

$82.50

$99.00

13.3 Miscellaneous
Lighting Products

GOBO Light
Packages (GOBO
not included)

$56.00

$84.00

$112.00

$140.00

$168.00

City Theatrical
Wireless DMX
Transceiver (Show
Baby 5)

$12.00

$18.00

$24.00

$30.00

$36.00

American DJ WiFly
DMX Wireless
Pack

$12.00

$18.00

$24.00

$30.00

$36.00

Leprecon LP-612
Light Console

$30.00

$45.00

$60.00

$75.00

$90.00

Lepreson Dimmer
Power Pack

$33.00

$49.50

$66.00

$82.50

$99.00

14.1 Laser Pointer

$8.00

$12.00

$16.00

$20.00

$24.00

14.2 Presentation
Advancement
Devices

D’San Perfect Cue
Slide Advancer

$57.00

$85.50

$114.00

$142.50

$171.00

Kensington
Wireless Slide
Advancer with
Laser Pointer

$12.00

$18.00

$24.00

$30.00

$36.00

A-203(5) Maple Lane Media Price List — Contract 152120




15. Other Audio-
Visual Equipment

LCD On-Camera

Teleprompter $130.00 | $195.00 | $260.00 | $325.00 | $390.00
Epson Document

o $26.00 $39.00 $52.00 $65.00 $78.00
Laptop Audio $15.00 $22.50 $30.00 $37.50 $45.00

Direct Box
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2) Audio Visual Rental Services

Weekends and
Weekday Weekday State
Daytime Evening Designated
Service Hours Hours Holiday Hours | Additional Notes
Setup and teardown by Contract
Vendor (per hour/per $40.00 $50.00 $50.00
technician)
Contract Vendor Operation of
Rental Equipment (per hour/per $45.00 $50.00 $50.00
operator)
Video Edit Suite
Video Editing Services $90.00 N/A N/A glso avallab.lg that
includes editing
equipment
Delivery or Pick-up of Rented $30.00 $40.00 $40.00

Equipment by Contract Vendor
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