Exhibit A – Price List

Audio-Visual Products – Sales and Services

Maple Lane Media Contract Number 152120

Available Service Area Zones: Zone 1

Definitions for Hourly Labor Rates:

- Weekday Daytime Hours: Monday through Friday from 7:30 AM through 5:00 PM Central Time
- Weekday Evening Hours: Monday through Thursday 5:01 PM through 7:29 AM Central Time
- Weekend and Holiday Hours: 5:01 PM Friday through 7:29 AM Monday Central Time and State Designated Holidays

1) Audio-Visual Product Rental

"Event Rate" is for a period longer than three days and shorter than one week.

Product Category	Product	One Day	Two Day	Three Day	<u>Event</u>	Weekly	Additional
	<u>Information</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Information</u>
	Dynacord D-Lite						
1.1 Speakers	Speaker Systems	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$350.00	\$437.50	\$525.00	
	(2 tops/ 2 subs)						
1.2 Powered	EV SXA360	\$35.00	\$52.50	\$70.00	\$87.50	\$105.00	
Speakers with	EV ZXA1Q	\$28.00	\$42.00	\$56.00	\$70.00	\$84.00	
Tripods	QSC K8.2	\$28.00	\$42.00	\$56.00	\$70.00	\$84.00	
	Allen & Heath	¢20.00	¢ = 7 00	¢76.00	¢0F 00	¢114.00	
	Zed10	\$38.00	\$57.00	\$76.00	\$95.00	\$114.00	
	Allen & Heath						
	QU16-502525	\$92.00	\$138.00	\$184.00	\$230.00	\$276.00	
	Digital Mixer						
	Allen & Heath						
1.3 Audio Mixers	QU24CX-595857	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$375.00	\$450.00	
1.5 Addio Wilkers	Digital Mixer						
	Midas M32R	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$260.00	\$325.00	\$390.00	
	Digital Mixer	7130.00	7133.00	7200.00		7550.00	
	Midas M32 Digital	\$160.00	\$240.00	\$320.00	\$400.00	\$480.00	
	Mixer	7100.00	7240.00	7320.00	Ş 4 00.00	Ş 4 00.00	
	Yamaha MG12XU,	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	
	Mackie 1402	у -1 0.00	700.00	300.00	7100.00	7120.00	
1.4 Audio Recorders	Zoom MP3	\$38.00	\$57.00	\$76.00	\$95.00	\$114.00	
1.5 Audio Amplifiers	Dynacord Amplifier	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	

1.6 Digital Signal Processors and Enhancers	No Award							
	Shure SM58	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00		
	Audio Technica AT8531 Panel Microphones	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$54.00		
1.7 Microphone	Bosch CCSPTT Push to Talk Table Microphones	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$54.00		
(Wired with Stand)	Audio Technica Podium Microphones	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$54.00		
	Shure QLXD124/85 Digital Wireless Handheld/Lapel Combos	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00		
	Shure ULXDQ Digital Wireless Handheld/Lapel	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00		
1.8 Microphones	Shure UHF-R Digital Wireless Handheld/Lapel	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00		
(Wireless)	Sennheiser ew100 Wireless Handheld/Lapel Combos	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00		
	Catchbox Audience Microphone	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$237.50	\$285.00	Includes Wireless Transmitter and Receiver	
	Countryman Isomax Headset	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$36.00		
1.9 Assisted Audio Products	No Award							
1.10 Audio Enhancers	No Award							
1.11 Audio Playback Equipment	5 Disc CD Changer	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$37.50	\$45.00		

	Panasonic AC160AP HD Camera	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$350.00	\$437.50	\$525.00	
	Sony PMW-EW3 HD Camera	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$350.00	\$437.50	\$525.00	
2.1 Video Cameras	Panasonic HPX300 Camera with Studio Configuration	\$325.00	\$487.50	\$650.00	\$812.50	\$975.00	
	Panasonic HPX500 Camera with Studio Configuration	\$325.00	\$487.50	\$650.00	\$812.50	\$975.00	
2.2 Video Editing Products	Final Cut Pro Portable System	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$350.00	\$437.50	\$525.00	Price does not include operator.
2.3 Video Mixers				No Award			
	Analog Way Pulse 3G Switcher	\$340.00	\$510.00	\$680.00	\$850.00	\$1,020.00	
	QuickVu 3G Switcher	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	
	Sony MCS-8M Switcher	\$340.00	\$510.00	\$680.00	\$850.00	\$1,020.00	
2.4 Video Switchers and	Panasonic AV- HS400A HD Switcher	\$340.00	\$510.00	\$680.00	\$850.00	\$1,020.00	
Player/Recorders	AJA Ki-Pro Recorder with 250Gb or 500Gb Harddrive	\$112.00	\$168.00	\$224.00	\$280.00	\$336.00	
	Blackmagic Video Assist 4k Recorder	\$56.00	\$84.00	\$112.00	\$140.00	\$168.00	
	Sony DSR30 Mini DV Recorder	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$90.00	
2.5 Video Routing/Distribution	DataVideo Converter DAC 70	\$37.00	\$55.50	\$74.00	\$92.50	\$111.00	
	Blackmagic HD-SDI DA Distribution Amplifier	\$37.00	\$55.50	\$74.00	\$92.50	\$111.00	
	Missing Link SDI to HDMI Converter	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$36.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	
2.6 Slide Projectors	2.6 Slide Projectors No Award						
3.1 Audio-Visual	Frosted Podium (Custom Made)	\$98.00	\$147.00	\$196.00	\$245.00	\$294.00	Photos available
Lecterns/Podiums	Clear Plexiglass Podium	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	upon request.

3.2 Audio-Visual Staging Materials				No Award			
3.3 Pipe and Drape (Unit of Measure is 10' per Section)	Black Velour Drape with uprights/crossbar per 10'	\$67.00	\$100.50	\$134.00	\$167.50	\$201.00	
	Gray Velour Drape with uprights/crossbar per 10'	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$240.00	
	Dalite 42" Rolling Cart with skirt	\$11.00	\$16.50	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$33.00	
3.4 Audio-Visual Rolling Carts	Dalite 54 Rolling Cart	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$37.50	\$45.00	
	NEC NP-M300X 3000 LCD Lumen	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$237.50	\$285.00	
	Eiki 4000 Lumen LCD	\$115.00	\$172.50	\$230.00	\$287.50	\$345.00	
	NEC NP-M403H 4000 Lumen LCD	\$115.00	\$172.50	\$230.00	\$287.50	\$345.00	
	Panasonic PT- VX500 5000 Lumen LCD	\$125.00	\$187.50	\$250.00	\$312.50	\$375.00	
7.1 Portable Projectors	Panasonic PT- RZ770BU 7000 Lumen Laser Proj. with Lens	\$375.00	\$562.50	\$750.00	\$937.50	\$1,125.00	
	Christie DHD951-Q 8000 Lumens LCD Projector with Lens	\$375.00	\$562.50	\$750.00	\$937.50	\$1,125.00	Various Lenses Available
	Panasonic PT- RZ12KU 12,000 Laser Projector with Lens	\$675.00	\$1,012.50	\$1,350.00	\$1,687.50	\$2,025.00	
8.1 Portable Screens	Dalite 8' Tripod Screens with Skirt	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	
	Apex 8' Fast Fold Front Projection Screens with Skirt	\$45.00	\$67.50	\$90.00	\$112.50	\$135.00	
	AV Sumpfl 6' x 10'8" Front or	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$237.50	\$285.00	

	Daniel Carrier Call	1		1	1	1	
	Rear Screen with Skirt						
	AV Sumpfl 6'9" x						
	12' Front or Rear	\$115.00	\$172.50	\$230.00	\$287.50	\$345.00	
	Screen with Skirt	\$113.00	\$172.30	\$230.00	\$267.30	\$343.00	
	AV Sumpfl 7'11" x						
	14' Front or Rear	\$126.00	\$189.00	\$252.00	\$315.00	\$378.00	
	Screen with Skirt	Ψ120.00	φ103.00	Ψ232.00	φ313.00	φ370.00	
	AV Sumpfl 9' x 16'						
	Front or Rear	\$133.00	\$199.50	\$266.00	\$332.50	\$399.00	
	Screen with Skirt	7200.00	Ψ = 0 0 .0 0	7_00.00	7002.00	7000.00	
	Vizio E320VA 32"						
	Monitor with	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$90.00	
	Table Stand	,	,				
9.1 LCD/LED	Vizio E420VA 42"						
Displays/Monitors	Monitor with	\$72.00	\$108.00	\$144.00	\$180.00	\$216.00	Can ba
(Up to 50")	Table Stand						Can be mounted on
	Toshiba 49L621U						a truss stand.
	50" Monitors with	\$145.00	\$217.50	\$290.00	\$362.50	\$435.00	a truss staria.
	Chief Stand						
	Vizio E65-E1 65"	4 00	40.00 =0	40=0.00	4.0==0	4=== 00	Can be
9.2 LCD/LED	LED Monitors on \$175.00	\$262.50	\$350.00	\$437.50	\$525.00	mounted on	
Displays/Monitors	Chief Stand		\$562.50				a truss stand.
(Over 50")	Vizio 80" LED	\$375.00		\$750.00	¢027.50	¢1 12F 00	
	Monitors with Truss Stand				\$937.50	\$1,125.00	
	D'San Speaker						
9.3 Digital Speaker	Timer with Large	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$150.00	\$187.50	\$225.00	
Timers	Display	775.00	7112.50	7130.00	7107.50	7223.00	
10.1 Interactive	Display						
Displays/Monitors				No Award			
10.2 Interactive				No America			
Projectors				No Award			
10.3 Interactive				No Award			
Overlays	INO AWaru						
11.1 Hologram	No Award						
Devices							
11.2 Virtual Reality		1		No Award		1	T
	Option Power G3	6110.00	Ć16F 00	¢330.00	¢375.00	¢220.00	
12. Audience Response Systems	ARS System with	\$110.00	\$165.00	\$220.00	\$275.00	\$330.00	
	Base Station Option Power G3						
	ARS Keypads	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.50	\$15.00	
	(priced per each)	75.00	٥٤.٦٢	710.00	712.30	713.00	
13.1 Stage Lighting	2 – ETC S4 Leko						
Package	Light Packages	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$260.00	\$325.00	\$390.00	
i deliage	LIBITE I GENUACO				1	1	

	with Stands, Controller						
	4 – ETC S4 Leko Light Packages with Stands, Controller	\$187.00	\$280.50	\$374.00	\$467.50	\$561.00	
	8 – ETC S4 Leko Light Packages with Stands, Controller	\$262.00	\$393.00	\$524.00	\$655.00	\$786.00	
	ENG Stage or Camera Lighting Kit	\$56.00	\$84.00	\$112.00	\$140.00	\$168.00	
	Arri 3 Point Stage or Camera Light Kit	\$92.00	\$138.00	\$184.00	\$230.00	\$276.00	
	AMDJ LED Uplights	\$26.00	\$39.00	\$52.00	\$65.00	\$78.00	
13.2 LED Décor	ColorBlast 12TR LED Uplights	\$38.00	\$57.00	\$76.00	\$95.00	\$114.00	
Lights	Chauvet SlimPar LED Uplights	\$26.00	\$39.00	\$52.00	\$65.00	\$78.00	
	Elation Opti Tri Par LED Uplights	\$33.00	\$49.50	\$66.00	\$82.50	\$99.00	
	GOBO Light Packages (GOBO not included)	\$56.00	\$84.00	\$112.00	\$140.00	\$168.00	
13.3 Miscellaneous	City Theatrical Wireless DMX Transceiver (Show Baby 5)	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	
Lighting Products	American DJ WiFly DMX Wireless Pack	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	
	Leprecon LP-612 Light Console	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$90.00	
	Lepreson Dimmer Power Pack	\$33.00	\$49.50	\$66.00	\$82.50	\$99.00	
14.1 Laser Pointer	•	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	
	D'San Perfect Cue Slide Advancer	\$57.00	\$85.50	\$114.00	\$142.50	\$171.00	
14.2 Presentation Advancement Devices	Kensington Wireless Slide Advancer with Laser Pointer	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	

15. Other Audio- Visual Equipment	LCD On-Camera Teleprompter	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$260.00	\$325.00	\$390.00	
	Epson Document Camera	\$26.00	\$39.00	\$52.00	\$65.00	\$78.00	
	Laptop Audio Direct Box	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$37.50	\$45.00	

2) Audio Visual Rental Services

	Weekday Daytime	Weekday Evening	Weekends and State Designated	
<u>Service</u>	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Hours</u>	Holiday Hours	Additional Notes
Setup and teardown by Contract Vendor (per hour/per technician)	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
Contract Vendor Operation of Rental Equipment (per hour/per operator)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
Video Editing Services	\$90.00	N/A	N/A	Video Edit Suite also available that includes editing equipment
Delivery or Pick-up of Rented Equipment by Contract Vendor	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	